
070 

MONDAY, MAY 15, 2000 CONTINUED 

012245 
012245 
012245 
012294 
012482 
012482 
012482 
013294 
013524 
013541 
013541 
013541 
013541 
013592 
013592 
013728 
013847 
013993 
013993 
013994 
014099 
014321 
014330 
014332 
014602 
014782 
014782 
014782 
014863 
014966 
014971 
014971 
014971 
014971 
015057 
015146 
015148 
015148 
015159 
015160 
015160 
015161 
015191 
015192 
015192 
015192 
015193 
015330 
015341 
015377 
015384 
015384 
015433 
015611 
015617 
015634 
015681 
015686 
015707 
015708 
015717 
015717 
015717 
015717 
015717 
015718 
015718 
015718 
015718 
015718 
015718 
015719 
015719 

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
ONE NET 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
IOS CAPITAL 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
HAYES MARKETING INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
PHYSICIAN SALES & 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC 
CITY GLASS OF TULSA INC 
HACH COMPANY 
MEDIA CONSULTANTS SYSTEMS 
UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
LOVE A TEACHER 
O'CONNOR COMPANY INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
‘HENRY SCHEIN INC 
RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
EVE INCORPORATED 
EVE INCORPORATED 
P G WALKER & SON 
ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
TIGER DIRECT 
C & C TILE & CARPET CO 
OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER 
-CDW GOVERNMENT INC 
PIKE & FISCHER INC 
PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC 
PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC 
CROW BURLINGAME CO 
WEST INFORMATION 
OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL 

MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM 
AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH 
DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE 
SHELTON, MAX EUGENE 
ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
RENTALS 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
MAINT. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES © 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUBSCRIPT/MEMBER 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SUBSCRIPT/ MEMBER 
SUBSCRIPT/ MEMBER 
SERVICES 
SUBSCRIPT/MEMBER 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES - 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

111.42 
52.40 
13.23 

2,400.00 
572.00 
836.00 
286.00 
270.00 
752.38 
282.48 
965.00 
335.51 
671.02 
147.44 
353.58 
527.93 
229.77 
895.21 
40.00 
75.24 
26.80 
32.45 
17.50 

104.85 
50.00 
89.00 

114.72 
13.20 

507.87 
155.57 
178.40 
73.95 
52.65 

105.30 
775.00 
205.00 

1.74 
1.74 

267.05 
2.70 
2.70 
7.48 

112.50 
400.00 

2,770.00 
928.00 
24.50 

4,560.00 
6,075.80 

135.00 
63.75 

492.75 
30.60 

132.00 
215.00 

7,340.74 
104.50 
90.00 
78.98 

373.00 
426.27 
223.53 
56.39 
72.35 
41.98 

3,926.92 
67.27 
28.64 
89.89 
72.35 
65.74 
44.64 
28.64 


