MONDAY, MAY 15, 2000 CONTINUED

	010045	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	111.42
	012245 012245	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	52.40
	012245	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	13.23
	012294	ONE NET	SERVICES	2,400.00
	012482	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE	572.00
	012482	IOS CAPITAL	SERVICE SERVICE	836.00 286.00
	012482 013294	IOS CAPITAL NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
	013524	HAYES MARKETING INC	SUPPLIES	752.38
	013541	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	SUPPLIES	282.48
	013541	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	EQUIPMENT EQUIPMENT	965.00 335.51
	013541 013541	CDW GOVERNMENT INC CDW GOVERNMENT INC	EQUIPMENT	671.02
	013592	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	147.44
	013592	PHYSICIAN SALES &	SUPPLIES	353.58
	013728	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS INC	OPER. SUPPLIES SERVICE	527.93 229.77
	013847 013993	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	895.21
	013993	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	OPER. SUPPLIES	40.00
	013994	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	75.24
	014099	SPOT-NOT CAR WASH INC CITY GLASS OF TULSA INC	MAINT. SUPPLIES	26.80 32.45
	014321 014330	HACH COMPANY	SUPPLIES	17.50
	014332	MEDIA CONSULTANTS SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES	104.85
	014602	UNIVERSITY OF ALABAMA	TRAINING	50.00
İ	014782	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES SERVICES	89.00 114.72
	014782 014782	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	13.20
	014762	LOVE A TEACHER	SUPPLIES	507.87
	014966	O'CONNOR COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	155.57
	014971	HENRY SCHEIN INC HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	178.40 73.95
	014971 014971	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	52.65
	014971	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	105.30
	015057	RIVERVIEW PROPERTIES	RENTALS SERVICES	775.00 205.00
	015146 015148	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SERVICES SUPPLIES	1.74
	015148	TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	1.74
	015159	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	267.05
	015160	EVE INCORPORATED	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	$2.70 \\ 2.70$
	015160 015161	EVE INCORPORATED P G WALKER & SON	SUPPLIES	7.48
	015101	ELECTRONIC DICTATION OF	SUPPLIES	112.50
	015192	TIGER DIRECT	SUPPLIES	400.00
	015192	TIGER DIRECT TIGER DIRECT	EQUIPMENT SUPPLIES	2,770.00 928.00
	015192 015193	C & C TILE & CARPET CO	SUPPLIES	24.50
	015330	OSU HEALTH CARE CENTER	SERVICES	4,560.00
	015341	CDW GOVERNMENT INC	EQUIPMENT	6,075.80 135.00
	015377 015384	PIKE & FISCHER INC PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC	SUBSCRIPT/MEMBER SUPPLIES	63.75
	015384	PD-RX PHARMACEUTICALS INC	SUPPLIES	492.75
	015433	CROW BURLINGAME CO	MAINT.	30.60 132.00
	015611	WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPT/MEMBER SUBSCRIPT/MEMBER	215.00
	015617 015634	OKLAHOMA SAFETY COUNCIL MARGARET HUDSON PROGRAM	SERVICES	7,340.74
	015681	AMERICAN PUBLIC HEALTH	SUBSCRIPT/MEMBER	104.50
	015686	DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	SERVICES	90.00 78.98
	015707	SHELTON, MAX EUGENE ETHRIEDGE, JOHN DAVID	MILEAGE TRAVEL	373.00
	015708 015717	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	426.27
	015717	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	223.53
	015717	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES SERVICES	56.39 72.35
	015717 015717	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	41.98
	015717	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	3,926.92
٠	015718	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	67.27 28.64
	015718	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES SERVICES	28.64 89.89
	015718 015718	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	72.35
	015718	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	65.74
	015719	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES SERVICES	44.64 28.64
	015719	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	20.07
	11			